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LunNcH Product Specifications

SOLUTIONS

1/2” Breaded Onion Rings

(Bakeable)

SLS Code 40003495

Case Pack 4/2.51b

Storage Frozen

Tix Hi 10 x 12—120 cs per pallet

Net Case Weight 11 Ibs

Gross Case Weight 10 Ibs

UPC (GTIN) 072714034954/10072714034951 = RO R O

Shelf Life 730 days Serving Bizs SoMos
(95g)

Preparation Instructions Amount Per Serving

o . Calories 300
P.reheat oven to 450°F. Place frozen product in a Tolal Fat 159 19%
single layer on a sheet pan and bake for 4 1/2 Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
minutes on each side. Mano Unsaturated Fat 3.5g

Poly Saturated Fat 9g
Ingredients Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Og 0%

Onions, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, ~ Sedium 300mg 13%

Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Ribo- ;?Etf; C%?;h;dmte 379 13:?
flavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Tﬂm!gugam 3?; -
Canola Oil), Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour Added Sugars 1g 1%
(Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thia- Protein 4g 9%
mine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water. Con- Vitamin D Omecg 0%
tains 2% or less of Caramel Color, Dextrose, Dried Calcium 30mg ﬂf’
Garlig, Leavening (Sodium.Acid Pyrophosphate,.\?.odi- IF‘:E';:FE 120mg Eg;:
um Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Modified

Corn Starch, Mono- and Diglycerides, Natural Flavor, *The % Daily Value {OV) tells you how much a nutient
Nonfat Milk, Palm Qil, Salt, Sugar, Whey, Yeast, Yel- In & ssving of food conlibules In a dally dist. 2,000

caloies a day izused for general nuirtion advca.

low 5, Yellow 6.

Child Nutrition: N/A Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Gluten
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